
Jagananna 
Vidhya Deveena Amount Released Report 2020-2021,for S.CH.V.P.M.R.Govt Degree College, Ganapavaram 

S.No. 
Acedemic 

Year 
Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year Released Amount 

1 2020-21 202006759706 TEKU JYOTHI BSC (MPC) 2 1673 

2 2020-21 202007020561 SANAPALA VENKATESH BSC (MPCS) 2 7110 

3 2020-21 202008499284 SINGIDI JHANSIRANI BCOM (VOC) 3 5610 

4 2020-21 202008909366 VANI SATYA DURGA CHIPURI BSC (MPCS) 3 1673 

5 2020-21 202008951232 DANDUPROLU SIRISHA BCOM (VOC) 3 5610 

6 2020-21 202008955943 MANJULA UDAY KIRAN BA (SOCIAL WORK) 2 1523 

7 2020-21 202008969580 NIDAMANURI MANIKANTA BCOM (VOC) 3 5610 

8 2020-21 202008991485 PENAGANTI SAI KUMAR BCOM 3 1523 

9 2020-21 202009048736 MUSINANI CHANTI BSC (MPC) 3 1673 

10 2020-21 202009060436 MULAPARTHI LAKSHMI BCOM 2 1523 

11 2020-21 202009078270 GORLI GAYATHRI BSC (MPCS) 3 7110 

12 2020-21 202009093769 DAVILI DEEPIKA BSC (BZC) 3 1673 

13 2020-21 202009094099 SRIREDDI ALEKHYA BSC (MPC) 3 1673 

14 2020-21 202009113402 SANAPALA JHANSI LAKSHMI BSC (BZC) 3 1673 

15 2020-21 202009114350 GANASALA SYAM BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 

 

 
16 

2020-21 202009114647 RONGALA 

LAKSHMIPRASANNA 

MAVULLU 

BSC (MPCS) 3 7110 

17 2020-21 202009117500 JAMI JHANSI LAKSHMI BSC (MPC) 3 1673 

18 2020-21 202009130572 THAMMU SYAMALA BCOM 3 1523 

 
19 

2020-21 202009153730 LAYASETTI NARENDRA 

KUMAR 

BSC (MPC) 3 1673 

20 2020-21 202009157190 SHAIK MASHABEEBI BSC (BZC) 2 1673 

21 2020-21 202009170515 RONGALA PAVAN KALYAN BSC (MPCS) 3 7110 

22 2020-21 202009213106 KADALI JAYA PRAKASH BCOM 3 1523 

 
23 

2020-21 202009224657 GUNTAMUKKALA D V S 

DINESH KUMAR 

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

24 2020-21 202009374271 SAMMANGI RAMU BCOM 3 1523 

25 2020-21 202009396193 RAAVALASA MOUNIKA BSC (BZC) 2 1673 

26 2020-21 202009401712 DAKI REETHIKA NAVYA BSC (MPC) 3 1673 

27 2020-21 202009401881 SAPPA LOKESH DURGA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 1 7110 



   KUMAR COMPUTER SCIENCE)   

28 2020-21 202009427339 PUVVALA SIVA NAGA SAI BSC (MPC) 3 1673 

29 2020-21 202009464256 GANTASALA SATYAVATHI BSC (MPC) 3 1673 

 
30 

2020-21 202009970457 MENDYALA CHAITANYA 

BABU 

BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 

31 2020-21 202009980953 BIRUDUKOTA DAIVA RAO BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 

32 2020-21 202009980973 RAVURI ESTHERU RANI BSC (MPCS) 2 7110 

33 2020-21 202009981074 KONDA YASODA KRISHNA BCOM 2 1523 

34 2020-21 202009981101 SHEIK HASINA BCOM 2 1523 

35 2020-21 202009996098 DASARI SELVARAJ B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 5610 

36 2020-21 202009999038 KESANAKURTHI JOSHI BSC (MPC) 2 1673 

37 2020-21 202010012951 ROWTHU DHANA LAKSHMI BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 

38 2020-21 202010012979 PENTIBOINA SAI DURGA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

39 2020-21 202010013112 THANGETI LATHA BCOM 2 1523 

 
40 

2020-21 202010013166 GANGULA ESWARIDEVI 

PHANISRI 

BSC (MPCS) 2 7110 

41 2020-21 202010031506 RONGALA SATYASRI DEVIKA BSC (MPC) 2 1673 

42 2020-21 202010032238 GONABOINA GEETHA BSC (MPC) 2 1673 

43 2020-21 202010032400 TENTI RAMYASRI BSC (MPC) 2 1673 

44 2020-21 202010032779 KONCHADA SAI SUPRIYA BSC (MPCS) 2 7110 

45 2020-21 202010059867 RAMBA RAVINDRA BCOM 2 1523 

 
46 

2020-21 202010062953 PONNA JAYARAMA TULASI 

BHADRA PRIYA 

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

47 2020-21 202010074392 PULLURI HIMAJA KEERTHI BA (SOCIAL WORK) 2 1523 

48 2020-21 202010074629 GUTTULA JHANSI BCOM 2 1523 

49 2020-21 202010108764 SHEIK CHILARBI BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 

50 2020-21 202010108994 TEKU NAGA LAKSHMI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

 
51 

2020-21 202010111271 MITTHIREDDY DURGA 

VINOD KUMAR 

BSC (MPC) 2 1673 

52 2020-21 202010119429 PUDI UMA BSC (MPC) 2 1115 

53 2020-21 202010127916 KODAVALLURI DHANA SRI B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 5610 

 
54 

2020-21 202010145147 GHANTASALA SANJEEV 

KUMAR 

BSC (MPC) 2 1673 

55 2020-21 202010160100 GEDI MANASA BANGARAM BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 



 
56 

2020-21 202010166479 PARADHI 

MAHAKANAKACHARI 

BSC (MPC) 2 1673 

 
57 

2020-21 202010167169 MADIREDDY KAMALA 

KUMARI 

B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 5610 

58 2020-21 202010177080 SHAIK ALISHA BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 

59 2020-21 202010218059 PANCHAGARLA SAI BSC (BZC) 2 1673 

 
60 

2020-21  
202010327599 

GANDHARAPU GANGA 

BHAVANI 

 
BSC (MPC) 

 
2 

 
1673 

61 2020-21 202010329298 GEDALA LAKSHMI MOUNIKA BSC (MPCS) 2 7110 

62 2020-21 202010460677 PATHIVADA DURGA PRASAD BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 

63 2020-21 202010461167 BONGU LOKESH BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 

64 2020-21 202010461443 B SATYA MOHINI BSC (BZC) 2 1673 

65 2020-21 202010469086 BURADA RAMA DEVI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

66 2020-21 202010536666 GORLI KAMESWARI BSC (BZC) 2 1673 

67 2020-21 202010719955 TUMMARADA RUCHITHA BSC (MPC) 3 1673 

68 2020-21 202010758762 LAVETI GOLLAMMA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

69 2020-21 202010766731 AYIKAM VARA LAKSHMI B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 5610 

70 2020-21 202010772273 PAMPANA KRISHNA TULASI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

 
71 

2020-21  
202010773771 

 
MOTE LOKESWARI 

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

 
1 

 
7110 

72 2020-21 202010782252 SHEIK MANISHA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

73 2020-21 202010786130 BOCHA TIRUMALA SAI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

 
74 

2020-21 202010786327 BEVARU YAGNA PAVAN 

KUMAR 

B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 5610 

 
75 

2020-21  
202010787173 

 
JONNADA UMA SANKAR 

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

 
1 

 
7110 

76 2020-21 202010795942 RONGALA ADARSH B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 5610 

77 2020-21 202010800941 NALAM ALEKHYA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

78 2020-21 202010801062 SEELAM DURGA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

 
79 

2020-21 202010802360 POSINA GOWRI MATHA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

80 2020-21 202010802580 MUKKALA SAI KUMAR B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 5610 

 
81 

2020-21 202010802772 ALLU UHA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 

1 1523 



 
82 

2020-21 202010804996 MARIPITTI TRIVENI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

 
83 

2020-21 202010805329 GORRIPATI SANDHYA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 

1 1673 

 
84 

2020-21 202010805655 KOMATI DEEPIKA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

 
85 

2020-21 202010807661 MEDISETTI BHARGAVI 

MOUNIKA 

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

86 2020-21 202010809001 KOLUSU DURGA BHAVANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

 
87 

2020-21 202010817479 SINGIDI SRAVANTHI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 

1 1673 

 
88 

2020-21 202010822425 NIDAMANURI DINESH 

KUMAR 

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 

1 1673 

 
89 

2020-21 202010833568 TENTU BALA MURALI 

KRISHNA 

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

 
90 

2020-21 202010835728 BANKAPALLI MAHIMA RUPA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

 
91 

2020-21 202010838013 SRIREDDY HEMALATHA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

92 2020-21 202010847248 DANETI SRAVANI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

93 2020-21 202010848597 KUNA SIVA KUMAR B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 5610 

 
94 

2020-21 202010850715 SEEPANI RUPA DEVI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

 
95 

2020-21 202010852017 TAMMINENI GAYATHRI DEVI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

 
96 

2020-21 202010867310 ASAPU LAVANYA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

 
97 

2020-21 202010869176 MATHALA BHANU SRI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

98 2020-21 202010881879 BODASINGI VINEETHA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

 
99 

2020-21 202010881953 KOTA JAYA LAKSHMI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 

1 1673 

100 2020-21 202010882105 GUTTULA PEDDIRAJU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

 
101 

2020-21 202010882146 KOLUSU KUMAR AJAY BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 

1 1523 



 
102 

2020-21 202010885111 PALEPU VENKATA 

KAVYANJALI 

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

 
103 

2020-21 202010968149 JAMI VENKATA VALLIKA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 

1 1673 

104 2020-21 202010968459 POLUPARTI UMA DEVI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

 
105 

2020-21  
202011007550 

 
AINAPARRU THRINATH 

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

 
1 

 
7110 

 
106 

2020-21 202011046087 DIGAMARTHI RATHNA 

MANIKYAM 

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 

1 1673 

 
107 

2020-21 202011057398 RAYAPUREDDI SOMESWARI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

 
108 

2020-21 202011083668 GORLI JHANSI LAKSHMI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 4740 

109 2020-21 202011095049 TADELA KIRAN B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

 
110 

2020-21 202011095960 KALYANAPU 

LAKSHMINARAYANA 

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

111 2020-21 202011120826 JAMI YASHIKA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

 

112 

2020-21 202011143572 CHITTABATTULA DIVYASRI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 

1 1673 

 
113 

2020-21  
202011150516 

 
JONNADA SAI MEGHANA 

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 

 
1 

 
1673 

 
114 

2020-21 202011175777 VEMULA LALITHA SIVA 

JYOTHI 

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 508 

 
115 

2020-21 202011225232 GORRELA VENKATA LEELA 

KRISHNA 

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

 
116 

2020-21 202011240180 VARLOTHU VIJAY KUMAR B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 

1 1673 

117 2020-21 202011243695 GANGULA ANNAVARAM B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

118 2020-21 202011411346 BHARANIKAPULA PADMA BCOM 3 1523 

119 2020-21 202009941168 RAVE RAVI KUMAR BCOM 2 1523 

 
120 

2020-21 202009952756 GANTA PAVANA VENKATA 

SAI 

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

121 2020-21 202009963412 AKULA SAI VINAY BSC (MPC) 2 1673 

122 2020-21 202009968607 MERLA SATYANARAYANA BCOM 2 1523 



123 2020-21 202009976035 KAVALA VEERASWAMI BCOM 2 1523 

124 2020-21 202009981240 KANDULAPATI THATHAJI BCOM 2 1523 

125 2020-21 202009983432 PILLA NAGA MOUNIKA BCOM 2 1523 

 
126 

2020-21 202009995884 CHITTALA PRASANNA 

KUMAR 

BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 

127 2020-21 202009996021 THOTA YESU MADHU SRI BSC (MPCS) 2 7110 

 
128 

2020-21 202010001977 MADDIRALA NAGA 

VENKATA RAMANA 

BCOM 2 1523 

129 2020-21 202010030678 BALAM RUCHITHA DEVI BSC (MPCS) 2 7110 

 
130 

2020-21 202010033154 YARRAMSETTI SRI SAI 

SIRISHA 

BSC (MPC) 2 1673 

131 2020-21 202010060417 KOTHYALA LAVANYA BSC (MPCS) 2 7110 

 
132 

2020-21 202010060596 BADDIREDDI BABY 

CHANDINI 

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

133 2020-21 202010074193 BUDDALA KEERTANA BCOM 2 1523 

134 2020-21 202010074504 VENTRAPATI PRASANTHI BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 

 
135 

2020-21 202010082262 GIDDA ABHINAV 

VARAPRASAD 

BSC (MPC) 2 1673 

 
136 

2020-21 202010108864 NIMMALA VENKATA 

LAKSHMI 

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

 
137 

2020-21 202010117221 DASARI NAGA SANDHYA 

DEVI 

BSC (MPC) 2 1673 

138 2020-21 202010118435 KADIM LALITHA DEVI BSC (MPC) 2 1673 

139 2020-21 202010146106 BADITA MAHESH BSC (MPCS) 2 7110 

140 2020-21 202010150589 YALAGAM DEEPIKA BSC (MPC) 2 1673 

141 2020-21 202010152887 CHENNAM SRINIVAS B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

142 2020-21 202010166386 ACHUTHA LAKSHMI DURGA BCOM 2 1523 

 
143 

2020-21 202010166589 GARIGIPATI BALA NAGA 

LAKSHMI 

BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 

 
144 

2020-21 202010182516 BANDARU RAJENDRASUSIL 

KUMAR 

BSC (MPC) 2 1673 

145 2020-21 202010182791 MOKHAMATAM SRAVANI BSC (MPCS) 2 7110 

146 2020-21 202010183294 MEDISETTY THARUN TEJA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 2 1523 

147 2020-21 202010189285 CHODAGIRI MAHIMA RANI BCOM 2 1523 



 
148 

2020-21 202010190902 EELI VASANTH B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 

1 1673 

 
149 

2020-21 202010218825 BONAM DINAKARA KALI 

PRASAD 

BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 

150 2020-21 202010314811 PATE LAKSHMI BSC (BZC) 2 1673 

151 2020-21 202010315493 EERLA RAGHAVI PRASANTHI BSC (MPC) 2 1673 

152 2020-21 202010315627 GAJULA VEERA MANIKANTA BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 

153 2020-21 202010316026 MADDIPATLA SAI DURGA BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 

 
154 

2020-21 202010319928 BHUSARAPU SURENDRA 

KUMAR 

BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 

155 2020-21 202010433636 MADDIRALA RAKESH BSC (BZC) 2 1673 

156 2020-21 202010600822 KOSURI JAGADISH BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 

157 2020-21 202010655691 YERRA NAGA SOWMYA BSC (BZC) 2 1673 

 
158 

2020-21 202010758624 NAGISETTI SALIMRAJU B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 

1 1673 

159 2020-21 202010769603 NALLAM DHANA LAKSHMI B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 5610 

 
160 

2020-21 202010781043 KARATAPU NAGA SATHYA 

SWARUPA 

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 

1 1523 

 
161 

2020-21 202010786265 YERRAMSETTI NAGA 

DATTATREYA 

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 

1 1523 

 
162 

2020-21 202010787329 NEELAM SAI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 

1 1673 

 
163 

2020-21 202010787513 BADE PURNA SIRISHA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

 
164 

2020-21 202010793468 GUNDUPALLI RAJESH 

KUMAR 

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

 
165 

2020-21 202010793674 MUTYALA CHAKRADHAR B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

 
166 

2020-21 202010794055 SANKU NAGA VENKATA SAI 

RAMYA 

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

167 2020-21 202010798368 DASARI N V S D SURENDRA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

 
168 

2020-21 202010798930 DESHAMSETTI HEMA 

SRINIVAS 

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

169 2020-21 202010805025 BANDREDDY CHIRANJEEVI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 



   SAIKUMAR    

 
170 

2020-21 202010808012 PERUKULA MOHINI PRIYA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 

1 1523 

171 2020-21 202010808835 BACHU GANESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

 
172 

2020-21 202010819113 MADDIPATLA GLORY GRACE B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

 
173 

2020-21 202010823546 VANAPALLI BHAGYA PRIYA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 

1 1673 

 
174 

2020-21 202010824617 VELISETTI PAVANI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

 
175 

2020-21 202010831902 GIDDA MAHA LAKSHMI 

DURGA 

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

 
176 

2020-21 202010839607 GANDHAM MAHA LAKSHMI 

KEERTHANA 

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

 
177 

2020-21 202010839770 PARUCHURI LAXMAN 

KUMAR 

B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

 

 
178 

2020-21 202010851768 UNGARALA SRI SAI 

SATYANARAYANA VARA 

PRASAD 

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

 
179 

2020-21 202010853917 YARRAGOPU BHAGYA 

REKHA 

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 

1 1523 

 
180 

2020-21 202010865340 MUGGALLA SAMUEL 

BHUSHANAM 

B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 5610 

 
181 

2020-21 202010919498 YERRAMSETTI VENKATA SAI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 

1 1523 

 
182 

2020-21 202010925882 ACHANTA YESU RAJU B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 

1 1673 

 
183 

2020-21 202010929771 NIMMALA DHANA SUREKHA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 

1 1673 

184 2020-21 202010937226 GANTA SESHAVENI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

 
185 

2020-21 202011018479 KOMMULA KAVYA SIVASAI 

LAKSHMI NARAYANI 

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

 
186 

2020-21 202011057152 BORRA HEMA SINDHU B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

187 2020-21 202011139008 THOTA LAKSHMI KOKILA B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 5610 



188 2020-21 202011160775 KADIM SOWJANYA B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 5610 

 
189 

2020-21 202011382037 TANNERU RAJESH MOULI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

 
190 

2020-21 202011394219 YERRAMSETTI GEETA 

PRAVALLIKA 

BCOM (VOC) 3 5610 

191 2020-21 202011394308 AVULA DEEPIKA BCOM (VOC) 3 5610 

192 2020-21 202011394333 THOTA SIRISHA BCOM (VOC) 3 5610 

193 2020-21 202011406355 CHINTA RAMU BSC (BZC) 3 1673 

 
194 

2020-21 202011406386 DARLANKA ESTHER 

MANJUVANI 

BSC (BZC) 3 1673 

 
195 

2020-21 202011406419 YALLA SAI NAGA VIJAYA 

LAKSHMI 

BSC (BZC) 3 1673 

 
196 

2020-21 202011406449 JAKKAMPUDI LAKSHMAN 

SAI 

BSC (MPC) 3 1673 

 
197 

2020-21 202011406468 MADDALA RUPA SUDHA 

NAGA SWETHA 

BSC (MPC) 3 1673 

198 2020-21 202011406486 DOOSANAPUDI RUTHGRACE BSC (MPC) 3 1673 

199 2020-21 202011406502 BETU AVANTHI BSC (MPC) 3 1673 

200 2020-21 202011406509 ALLA SRIPAVANI BSC (MPC) 3 1673 

201 2020-21 202011411370 MURAMALLA MADHAVI BSC (MPCS) 3 7110 

 
202 

2020-21 202011442278 TUMMALAPALLI HEMA 

PRASANNA 

BSC (MPCS) 3 7110 

 
203 

2020-21 202011452698 THOTA VENKATA 

SATYANARAYANA 

BCOM 3 1523 

204 2020-21 202011458888 MANE KRISHNA KALI PRIYA BSC (BZC) 3 1673 

205 2020-21 202011459697 NIMMALA SRAVANI TULASI BSC (BZC) 3 1673 

206 2020-21 202011459704 RAMAYANAPU MOUNIKA BSC (BZC) 3 1673 

207 2020-21 202011462392 NARUKULA PRAVALLIKA BSC (BZC) 3 1673 

208 2020-21 202012190401 AVULA NAGASAMYUKTA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 1523 

209 2020-21 202012191285 KUNKATLA GOVINDA RAJU BSC (MPC) 2 1673 

 
210 

2020-21 202012191869 KOTA YASHITHA 

CHANDRIKA 

BSC (MPCS) 2 7110 

 
211 

2020-21 202012809831 MUTYALA TEJASWINI 

VENKATA RAMANA 

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 



212 2020-21 202009940596 KAMMILA SUPRIYA DEVI BCOM (COMPUTER) 2 1523 

213 2020-21 202010110619 MUDUNDI SAI DURGA BSC (MPCS) 2 7110 

214 2020-21 202010167618 BOBBILI DURGARAO BCOM 2 1523 

 
215 

2020-21 202010334200 MEDAVARAPU MURALI 

KRISHNA NAGA BHASKAR 

BCOM 2 1523 

 
216 

2020-21 202011394295 KAITHEPALLI V P N L V S 

JYOTHI 

BCOM (VOC) 3 5610 

217 2020-21 202011411369 VANKAYALA KIRAN SAI BSC (MPCS) 3 7110 

218 2020-21 202012807837 NAMBURI PRADEEP VARMA B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 5610 

219 2020-21 202009021075 SHAIK FOUJIYA BCOM 3 1523 

220 2020-21 202009468863 MAHMMAD ASHA BCOM 3 1523 

221 2020-21 202009982661 SHEIK RAFI BCOM 2 1523 

222 2020-21 202008720065 MADDIRALA ROJARAMANI BSC (BZC) 3 1673 

223 2020-21 202008951253 DIDDLA RASI BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 1523 

224 2020-21 202009154092 CHINNAM DORKA BSC (BZC) 3 1673 

225 2020-21 202009261165 MANUKONDA SUDARSANAM BSC (MPCS) 2 7110 

226 2020-21 202010013085 DANAM ASRITHA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

 
227 

2020-21  
202010074424 

 
GONTHE SRIVALLI 

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 

 
1 

 
1523 

228 2020-21 202010463120 KATARI ALEX BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 

229 2020-21 202010194529 BANDI MAHIMA JYOTHI BSC (MPC) 2 1673 

 
230 

2020-21 202010194529 SENAPATHI HEMA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1 7110 

 
231 

2020-21 202010194529 SENAPATHI KRUPA MANI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 

1 1523 

232 2020-21 202005287007 PURUSHOTHAM SUNIL BABU BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 1523 

 
233 

2020-21 202008425335 KANCHUMARTHI CHANDRA 

RAO 

BSC (MPC) 3  
1673 

234 2020-21 202008463670 SAKALABATTULA NAVEEN BSC (MPC) 3 1673 

235 2020-21 202008985979 ELURI NAVEEN KUMAR BCOM (VOC) 3 5610 

 
236 

2020-21 202008999367 KARTHAKI VENKATA 

RATNAM 

BSC (MPC) 3  
1673 

237 2020-21 202009001320 PEETHALA JAYA BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 

238 2020-21 202009018794 BALE SHALINI BCOM (VOC) 3 5610 



239 2020-21 202009021615 BANDI SUMANTH BSC (BZC) 3 1673 

240 2020-21 202009022850 MADASU PEDDIRAJU BSC (BZC) 3 1673 

241 2020-21 202009030786 SARIPALLI RAKESH BCOM 2 507 

242 2020-21 202009033315 MANDRU SIRISHA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 1523 

 
243 

2020-21 202009078534 DIRSIPAMU VIJAYBABU BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 

1  
1523 

244 2020-21 202009140709 PUDI SRILEKHA BCOM 3 1523 

245 2020-21 202009150688 PENUMALA SOWMYA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 1523 

246 2020-21 202009150967 MANDALANKA ALEKHYA BSC (BZC) 3 1673 

247 2020-21 202009229781 THOTA DINESH BCOM 2 1523 

248 2020-21 202009386738 MAMUDURI KOKILA BCOM (VOC) 3 5610 

249 2020-21 202009446115 THOTA MAHANKALI BSC (BZC) 3 1673 

250 2020-21 202009453726 MATTA SINDHU BSC (BZC) 3 1673 

251 2020-21 202009461533 ERICHERLA JOHNY BCOM 2 1523 

 
252 

2020-21 202009461632 GADDE RAKESH BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 

1  
1523 

253 2020-21 202009944809 MATTA CHITTI BABU BCOM 2 1523 

254 2020-21 202009953177 UPPATI MANASA BCOM (VOC) 2 5610 

255 2020-21 202009985030 GATALA MADHU BCOM 2 1523 

256 2020-21 202009992185 KUSUME SRAVANI BSC (MPCS) 2 7110 

 
257 

2020-21 202010013237 VIPPARTTI DAVID RAJU B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 

1  
1673 

258 2020-21 202010013967 KANIKELLI DILEEP B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

259 2020-21 202010018702 TANTHRA ANUSHA BSC (BZC) 2 1673 

260 2020-21 202010020621 PATHE MANISRI BSC (BZC) 2 1673 

261 2020-21 202010074196 BALE JHANSILAKSHMI BA (SOCIAL WORK) 2 1523 

 
262 

2020-21 202010151907 DASARI TEJA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 

1  
1523 

263 2020-21 202010161479 MOORA MUNNI BSC (BZC) 2 1673 

264 2020-21 202010181333 BETHAPUDI PRIYANKA BSC (BZC) 2 1673 

265 2020-21 202010182592 INDETI SAMSONU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

 
266 

2020-21 202010182861 MOORA THARUN B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1  
7110 

267 2020-21 202010187273 KANCHUMARTHI RAJITHA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 2 1523 



268 2020-21 202010187318 GODI YESU RATNAM BA (SOCIAL WORK) 2 1523 

269 2020-21 202010189234 MANDA KHYATHI BSC (BZC) 2 1673 

270 2020-21 202010315413 CHUKKA DEEPIKA BSC (MPCS) 2 7110 

271 2020-21 202010376671 DEVARAPU AJAY KUMAR BCOM 2 1523 

272 2020-21 202010451423 SANDHI YAMINI BSC (MPCS) 2 7110 

273 2020-21 202010487657 BUNGA UDAY VARMA BSC (MPCS) 2 7110 

274 2020-21 202010769115 REDDIMILLI SWARUPA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

275 2020-21 202010769153 MEESALA DIVYA LAHARI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

276 2020-21 202010769220 CHITTURI TEJA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

277 2020-21 202010769644 BODIGADLA AJAYBABU B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 5610 

278 2020-21 202010782592 MANDA NANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

 
279 

2020-21 202010799493 DASARI NANI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1  
7110 

280 2020-21 202010806885 SAKALABATTULA JAYAMANI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

281 2020-21 202010817337 CHILLA SUNITHA RANI B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 5610 

282 2020-21 202010824081 KOTA SOWMYA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

283 2020-21 202010830445 RAPAKA ELISHA RANI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

 
284 

2020-21 202010833810 CHABATTULA YESTERU 

RANI 

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1  
1673 

285 2020-21 202010835110 MANDALANKA SUNEETHA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

 
286 

2020-21 202010839132 PETLU PRIYANKA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

1  
7110 

287 2020-21 202010843438 GANJI SIDDHARDHA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

288 2020-21 202010847702 THATIPAKA KETHERIN B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

289 2020-21 202010881831 PEYYILA MARIYAMMA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

290 2020-21 202010881923 DASARI VASANTHA RANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

291 2020-21 202010882023 TULISE SUBRAHMANYAM B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

292 2020-21 202010923788 PARAMANI SWATHI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

 
293 

2020-21 202010937432 SALIMATTI HADASYA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 

1  
1673 

 
294 

2020-21 202010996278 BATTULA NAGA VENKATA 

JAYA RAJU 

B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1  
5610 

295 2020-21 202011054952 SARIPALLI POOJITHA B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 5610 

296 2020-21 202011095225 VELANGI VENKATA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 



   RAMANA    

297 2020-21 202011137977 MULAPARTHI SWATHI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

298 2020-21 202011138364 MULAPARTHI MADHUBABU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1523 

299 2020-21 202011166380 SAKALABATTULA SAROJA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, CHEMISTRY) 1 1673 

 
300 

2020-21 202011189207 DATTADA DEEPIKA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 

1  
1523 

 
301 

2020-21 202011190844 BONTHA BABY SAROJINI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 

1  
1673 

 
302 

2020-21 202011256153 SAKALABATTULA MOUNIKA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 

1  
1523 

303 2020-21 202011353056 PEDDADA JOE MADHU B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 5610 

304 2020-21 202011383201 RAJALA PRIYANKA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 1523 

305 2020-21 202011393487 REVULAGADDA MOULI BSC (BZC) 3 1673 

306 2020-21 202011406460 THOTA YEHOSHUVA BSC (MPC) 3 1673 

307 2020-21 202011410858 TADI RAVEENA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 1523 

308 2020-21 202011414173 MADASI MANIRATNAM BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 1523 

309 2020-21 202012191289 MANDA LAKSHMI GOPAL BSC (BZC) 2 1673 

310 2020-21 202012191868 JALADI ANUSHA BSC (BZC) 2 1673 

311 2020-21 202012807849 GUDA DIVYA B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 5610 

312 2020-21 202012813320 KAKI GANESH B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 5610 
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Student Wise JAGANANNA VASATHI DEEVEENA Amount Released Report 2020-2021,for S.CH.V.P.M.R.Govt Degree College, Ganapavaram 

 

S.No. 
Acedemic 

Year 

 

Student ID 

 

Student Name 

 

Course Name 
Course 

Year 

 

Released Amount 

1 2020-21 202006759706 TEKU JYOTHI BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

2 2020-21 202007020561 SANAPALA VENKATESH BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

3 2020-21 202008499284 SINGIDI JHANSIRANI BCOM (VOC) 3 10000 

4 2020-21 202008909366 VANI SATYA DURGA CHIPURI BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

5 2020-21 202008951232 DANDUPROLU SIRISHA BCOM (VOC) 3 10000 

6 2020-21 202008955943 MANJULA UDAY KIRAN BA (SOCIAL WORK) 2 10000 

7 2020-21 202008969580 NIDAMANURI MANIKANTA BCOM (VOC) 3 10000 

8 2020-21 202008991485 PENAGANTI SAI KUMAR BCOM 3 10000 

9 2020-21 202009048736 MUSINANI CHANTI BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

10 2020-21 202009060436 MULAPARTHI LAKSHMI BCOM 2 10000 

11 2020-21 202009078270 GORLI GAYATHRI BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

12 2020-21 202009093769 DAVILI DEEPIKA BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

13 2020-21 202009094099 SRIREDDI ALEKHYA BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

14 2020-21 202009113402 SANAPALA JHANSI LAKSHMI BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

15 2020-21 202009114350 GANASALA SYAM BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

 

16 
2020-21 202009114647 RONGALA LAKSHMIPRASANNA 

MAVULLU 
BSC (MPCS) 3  

10000 

17 2020-21 202009117500 JAMI JHANSI LAKSHMI BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

18 2020-21 202009130572 THAMMU SYAMALA BCOM 3 10000 

19 2020-21 202009153730 LAYASETTI NARENDRA KUMAR BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

20 2020-21 202009157190 SHAIK MASHABEEBI BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

21 2020-21 202009170515 RONGALA PAVAN KALYAN BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

22 2020-21 202009213106 KADALI JAYA PRAKASH BCOM 3 10000 

 

23 
2020-21 202009224657 GUNTAMUKKALA D V S DINESH 

KUMAR 
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

24 2020-21 202009374271 SAMMANGI RAMU BCOM 3 10000 

25 2020-21 202009396193 RAAVALASA MOUNIKA BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

26 2020-21 202009401712 DAKI REETHIKA NAVYA BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

 

27 
2020-21 202009401881 SAPPA LOKESH DURGA KUMAR B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 



28 2020-21 202009427339 PUVVALA SIVA NAGA SAI BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

29 2020-21 202009464256 GANTASALA SATYAVATHI BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

30 2020-21 202009970457 MENDYALA CHAITANYA BABU BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

31 2020-21 202009980953 BIRUDUKOTA DAIVA RAO BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

32 2020-21 202009980973 RAVURI ESTHERU RANI BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

33 2020-21 202009981074 KONDA YASODA KRISHNA BCOM 2 10000 

34 2020-21 202009981101 SHEIK HASINA BCOM 2 10000 

35 2020-21 202009996098 DASARI SELVARAJ B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 10000 

36 2020-21 202009999038 KESANAKURTHI JOSHI BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

37 2020-21 202010012951 ROWTHU DHANA LAKSHMI BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

38 2020-21 202010012979 PENTIBOINA SAI DURGA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

39 2020-21 202010013112 THANGETI LATHA BCOM 2 10000 

40 2020-21 202010013166 GANGULA ESWARIDEVI PHANISRI BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

41 2020-21 202010031506 RONGALA SATYASRI DEVIKA BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

42 2020-21 202010032238 GONABOINA GEETHA BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

43 2020-21 202010032400 TENTI RAMYASRI BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

44 2020-21 202010032779 KONCHADA SAI SUPRIYA BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

45 2020-21 202010059867 RAMBA RAVINDRA BCOM 2 10000 

 

46 
2020-21 202010062953 PONNA JAYARAMA TULASI BHADRA 

PRIYA 
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

47 2020-21 202010074392 PULLURI HIMAJA KEERTHI BA (SOCIAL WORK) 2 10000 

48 2020-21 202010074629 GUTTULA JHANSI BCOM 2 10000 

49 2020-21 202010108764 SHEIK CHILARBI BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

 

50 
2020-21  

202010108994 
 

TEKU NAGA LAKSHMI 
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
 

1 
 

10000 

51 2020-21 202010111271 MITTHIREDDY DURGA VINOD KUMAR BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

52 2020-21 202010119429 PUDI UMA BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

53 2020-21 202010127916 KODAVALLURI DHANA SRI B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 10000 

54 2020-21 202010145147 GHANTASALA SANJEEV KUMAR BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

55 2020-21 202010160100 GEDI MANASA BANGARAM BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

56 2020-21 202010166479 PARADHI MAHAKANAKACHARI BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

57 2020-21 202010167169 MADIREDDY KAMALA KUMARI B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 10000 

58 2020-21 202010177080 SHAIK ALISHA BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

59 2020-21 202010218059 PANCHAGARLA SAI BSC (BZC) 2 10000 



60 2020-21 202010327599 GANDHARAPU GANGA BHAVANI BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

61 2020-21 202010329298 GEDALA LAKSHMI MOUNIKA BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

62 2020-21 202010460677 PATHIVADA DURGA PRASAD BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

63 2020-21 202010461167 BONGU LOKESH BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

64 2020-21 202010461443 B SATYA MOHINI BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

 

65 
2020-21 202010469086 BURADA RAMA DEVI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

66 2020-21 202010536666 GORLI KAMESWARI BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

67 2020-21 202010719955 TUMMARADA RUCHITHA BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

 

68 
2020-21 202010758762 LAVETI GOLLAMMA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

69 2020-21 202010766731 AYIKAM VARA LAKSHMI B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 10000 

70 2020-21 202010772273 PAMPANA KRISHNA TULASI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

 

71 
2020-21  

202010773771 
 

MOTE LOKESWARI 
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
 

1 
 

10000 

72 2020-21 202010782252 SHEIK MANISHA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

 

73 
2020-21 202010786130 BOCHA TIRUMALA SAI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

74 2020-21 202010786327 BEVARU YAGNA PAVAN KUMAR B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 10000 

 

75 
2020-21  

202010787173 
 

JONNADA UMA SANKAR 
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
 

1 
 

10000 

76 2020-21 202010795942 RONGALA ADARSH B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 10000 

77 2020-21 202010800941 NALAM ALEKHYA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

 

78 
2020-21  

202010801062 
 

SEELAM DURGA 
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 

 

1 
 

10000 

 

79 
2020-21 202010802360 POSINA GOWRI MATHA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

80 2020-21 202010802580 MUKKALA SAI KUMAR B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 10000 

 

81 
2020-21 202010802772 ALLU UHA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 
1  

10000 

 

82 
2020-21 202010804996 MARIPITTI TRIVENI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

 

83 
2020-21 202010805329 GORRIPATI SANDHYA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

84 
2020-21 202010805655 KOMATI DEEPIKA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

85 2020-21 202010807661 MEDISETTI BHARGAVI MOUNIKA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 



 

86 
2020-21 202010809001 KOLUSU DURGA BHAVANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

87 
2020-21 202010817479 SINGIDI SRAVANTHI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

88 
2020-21 202010822425 NIDAMANURI DINESH KUMAR B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

89 2020-21 202010833568 TENTU BALA MURALI KRISHNA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

 

90 
2020-21 202010835728 BANKAPALLI MAHIMA RUPA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

 

91 
2020-21 202010838013 SRIREDDY HEMALATHA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

92 2020-21 202010847248 DANETI SRAVANI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

93 2020-21 202010848597 KUNA SIVA KUMAR B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 10000 

 

94 
2020-21 202010850715 SEEPANI RUPA DEVI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

 

95 
2020-21 202010852017 TAMMINENI GAYATHRI DEVI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

 

96 
2020-21 202010867310 ASAPU LAVANYA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

 

97 
2020-21 202010869176 MATHALA BHANU SRI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

 

98 
2020-21 202010881879 BODASINGI VINEETHA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

99 
2020-21 202010881953 KOTA JAYA LAKSHMI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

100 2020-21 202010882105 GUTTULA PEDDIRAJU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

 

101 
2020-21 202010882146 KOLUSU KUMAR AJAY BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 
1  

10000 

 

102 
2020-21 202010885111 PALEPU VENKATA KAVYANJALI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

103 
2020-21 202010968149 JAMI VENKATA VALLIKA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

104 2020-21 202010968459 POLUPARTI UMA DEVI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

 

105 
2020-21  

202011007550 
 

AINAPARRU THRINATH 
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
 

1 
 

10000 

 

106 
2020-21 202011046087 DIGAMARTHI RATHNA MANIKYAM B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

107 
2020-21 202011057398 RAYAPUREDDI SOMESWARI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 



 

108 
2020-21 202011083668 GORLI JHANSI LAKSHMI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

109 2020-21 202011095049 TADELA KIRAN B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

110 2020-21 202011095960 KALYANAPU LAKSHMINARAYANA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

 

111 
2020-21 202011120826 JAMI YASHIKA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

112 
2020-21 202011143572 CHITTABATTULA DIVYASRI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

113 
2020-21  

202011150516 
 

JONNADA SAI MEGHANA 
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 
 

1 
 

10000 

 

114 
2020-21 202011225232 GORRELA VENKATA LEELA KRISHNA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

 

115 
2020-21 202011240180 VARLOTHU VIJAY KUMAR B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

116 2020-21 202011243695 GANGULA ANNAVARAM B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

117 2020-21 202011411346 BHARANIKAPULA PADMA BCOM 3 10000 

118 2020-21 202009941168 RAVE RAVI KUMAR BCOM 2 10000 

119 2020-21 202009952756 GANTA PAVANA VENKATA SAI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

120 2020-21 202009963412 AKULA SAI VINAY BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

121 2020-21 202009968607 MERLA SATYANARAYANA BCOM 2 10000 

122 2020-21 202009976035 KAVALA VEERASWAMI BCOM 2 10000 

123 2020-21 202009981240 KANDULAPATI THATHAJI BCOM 2 10000 

124 2020-21 202009983432 PILLA NAGA MOUNIKA BCOM 2 10000 

125 2020-21 202009995884 CHITTALA PRASANNA KUMAR BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

126 2020-21 202009996021 THOTA YESU MADHU SRI BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

 

127 
2020-21 202010001977 MADDIRALA NAGA VENKATA 

RAMANA 
BCOM 2  

10000 

128 2020-21 202010030678 BALAM RUCHITHA DEVI BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

129 2020-21 202010033154 YARRAMSETTI SRI SAI SIRISHA BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

130 2020-21 202010060417 KOTHYALA LAVANYA BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

 

131 
2020-21 202010060596 BADDIREDDI BABY CHANDINI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

132 2020-21 202010074193 BUDDALA KEERTANA BCOM 2 10000 

133 2020-21 202010074504 VENTRAPATI PRASANTHI BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

134 2020-21 202010082262 GIDDA ABHINAV VARAPRASAD BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

135 2020-21 202010108864 NIMMALA VENKATA LAKSHMI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 



136 2020-21 202010117221 DASARI NAGA SANDHYA DEVI BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

137 2020-21 202010118435 KADIM LALITHA DEVI BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

138 2020-21 202010146106 BADITA MAHESH BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

139 2020-21 202010150589 YALAGAM DEEPIKA BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

140 2020-21 202010152887 CHENNAM SRINIVAS B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

141 2020-21 202010166386 ACHUTHA LAKSHMI DURGA BCOM 2 10000 

142 2020-21 202010166589 GARIGIPATI BALA NAGA LAKSHMI BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

143 2020-21 202010182516 BANDARU RAJENDRASUSIL KUMAR BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

144 2020-21 202010182791 MOKHAMATAM SRAVANI BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

145 2020-21 202010183294 MEDISETTY THARUN TEJA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 2 10000 

146 2020-21 202010189285 CHODAGIRI MAHIMA RANI BCOM 2 10000 

 

147 
2020-21 202010190902 EELI VASANTH B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

148 2020-21 202010218825 BONAM DINAKARA KALI PRASAD BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

149 2020-21 202010314811 PATE LAKSHMI BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

150 2020-21 202010315493 EERLA RAGHAVI PRASANTHI BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

151 2020-21 202010315627 GAJULA VEERA MANIKANTA BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

152 2020-21 202010316026 MADDIPATLA SAI DURGA BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

153 2020-21 202010319928 BHUSARAPU SURENDRA KUMAR BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

154 2020-21 202010433636 MADDIRALA RAKESH BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

155 2020-21 202010600822 KOSURI JAGADISH BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

156 2020-21 202010655691 YERRA NAGA SOWMYA BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

 

157 
2020-21 202010758624 NAGISETTI SALIMRAJU B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

158 2020-21 202010769603 NALLAM DHANA LAKSHMI B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 10000 

 

159 
2020-21 202010781043 KARATAPU NAGA SATHYA SWARUPA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 
1  

10000 

 

160 
2020-21 202010786265 YERRAMSETTI NAGA DATTATREYA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 
1  

10000 

 

161 
2020-21 202010787329 NEELAM SAI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

162 
2020-21 202010787513 BADE PURNA SIRISHA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

 

163 
2020-21 202010793468 GUNDUPALLI RAJESH KUMAR B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

164 2020-21 202010793674 MUTYALA CHAKRADHAR B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 1 10000 



    COMPUTER SCIENCE)   

 

165 
2020-21 202010794055 SANKU NAGA VENKATA SAI RAMYA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

166 2020-21 202010798368 DASARI N V S D SURENDRA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

167 2020-21 202010798930 DESHAMSETTI HEMA SRINIVAS B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

 

168 
2020-21 202010805025 BANDREDDY CHIRANJEEVI 

SAIKUMAR 
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

169 
2020-21 202010808012 PERUKULA MOHINI PRIYA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 
1  

10000 

170 2020-21 202010808835 BACHU GANESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

 

171 
2020-21 202010819113 MADDIPATLA GLORY GRACE B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

 

172 
2020-21 202010823546 VANAPALLI BHAGYA PRIYA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

173 
2020-21 202010824617 VELISETTI PAVANI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

174 2020-21 202010831902 GIDDA MAHA LAKSHMI DURGA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

 

175 
2020-21 202010839607 GANDHAM MAHA LAKSHMI 

KEERTHANA 
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

176 2020-21 202010839770 PARUCHURI LAXMAN KUMAR B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

 

177 
2020-21 202010851768 UNGARALA SRI SAI 

SATYANARAYANA VARA PRASAD 
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

 

178 
2020-21 202010853917 YARRAGOPU BHAGYA REKHA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 
1  

10000 

179 2020-21 202010865340 MUGGALLA SAMUEL BHUSHANAM B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 10000 

 

180 
2020-21 202010919498 YERRAMSETTI VENKATA SAI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 
1  

10000 

 

181 
2020-21 202010925882 ACHANTA YESU RAJU B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

182 
2020-21 202010929771 NIMMALA DHANA SUREKHA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

183 2020-21 202010937226 GANTA SESHAVENI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

 

184 
2020-21 202011018479 KOMMULA KAVYA SIVASAI LAKSHMI 

NARAYANI 
B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

 

185 
2020-21 202011057152 BORRA HEMA SINDHU B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

186 2020-21 202011139008 THOTA LAKSHMI KOKILA B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 10000 

187 2020-21 202011160775 KADIM SOWJANYA B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 10000 



 

188 
2020-21 202011382037 TANNERU RAJESH MOULI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

189 2020-21 202011394219 YERRAMSETTI GEETA PRAVALLIKA BCOM (VOC) 3 10000 

190 2020-21 202011394308 AVULA DEEPIKA BCOM (VOC) 3 10000 

191 2020-21 202011394333 THOTA SIRISHA BCOM (VOC) 3 10000 

192 2020-21 202011406355 CHINTA RAMU BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

193 2020-21 202011406386 DARLANKA ESTHER MANJUVANI BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

194 2020-21 202011406419 YALLA SAI NAGA VIJAYA LAKSHMI BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

195 2020-21 202011406449 JAKKAMPUDI LAKSHMAN SAI BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

 

196 
2020-21 202011406468 MADDALA RUPA SUDHA NAGA 

SWETHA 
BSC (MPC) 3  

10000 

197 2020-21 202011406486 DOOSANAPUDI RUTHGRACE BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

198 2020-21 202011406502 BETU AVANTHI BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

199 2020-21 202011406509 ALLA SRIPAVANI BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

200 2020-21 202011411370 MURAMALLA MADHAVI BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

201 2020-21 202011442278 TUMMALAPALLI HEMA PRASANNA BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

202 2020-21 202011452698 THOTA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA BCOM 3 10000 

203 2020-21 202011458888 MANE KRISHNA KALI PRIYA BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

204 2020-21 202011459697 NIMMALA SRAVANI TULASI BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

205 2020-21 202011459704 RAMAYANAPU MOUNIKA BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

206 2020-21 202011462392 NARUKULA PRAVALLIKA BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

207 2020-21 202012190401 AVULA NAGASAMYUKTA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 10000 

208 2020-21 202012191285 KUNKATLA GOVINDA RAJU BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

209 2020-21 202012191869 KOTA YASHITHA CHANDRIKA BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

 

210 
2020-21 202012809831 MUTYALA TEJASWINI VENKATA 

RAMANA 
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

211 2020-21 202009940596 KAMMILA SUPRIYA DEVI BCOM (COMPUTER) 2 10000 

212 2020-21 202010110619 MUDUNDI SAI DURGA BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

213 2020-21 202010167618 BOBBILI DURGARAO BCOM 2 10000 

 

214 
2020-21 202010334200 MEDAVARAPU MURALI KRISHNA 

NAGA BHASKAR 
BCOM 2  

10000 

215 2020-21 202011394295 KAITHEPALLI V P N L V S JYOTHI BCOM (VOC) 3 10000 

216 2020-21 202011411369 VANKAYALA KIRAN SAI BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

217 2020-21 202012807837 NAMBURI PRADEEP VARMA B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 10000 

218 2020-21 202009021075 SHAIK FOUJIYA BCOM 3 10000 



219 2020-21 202009468863 MAHMMAD ASHA BCOM 3 10000 

220 2020-21 202009982661 SHEIK RAFI BCOM 2 10000 

221 2020-21 202008720065 MADDIRALA ROJARAMANI BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

222 2020-21 202008951253 DIDDLA RASI BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 10000 

223 2020-21 202009154092 CHINNAM DORKA BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

224 2020-21 202009261165 MANUKONDA SUDARSANAM BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

 

225 
2020-21  

202010013085 
 

DANAM ASRITHA 
B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 

 

1 
 

10000 

 

226 
2020-21  

202010074424 
 

GONTHE SRIVALLI 
BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 
 

1 
 

10000 

227 2020-21 202010463120 KATARI ALEX BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

228 2020-21 202010194529 BANDI MAHIMA JYOTHI BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

 

229 
2020-21  

202010794227 
SENAPATHI HEMA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

 

230 
2020-21  

202010843692 
SENAPATHI KRUPA MANI BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 
1  

10000 

231 2020-21 202005287007 PURUSHOTHAM SUNIL BABU BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 10000 

232 2020-21 202008425335 KANCHUMARTHI CHANDRA RAO BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

233 2020-21 202008463670 SAKALABATTULA NAVEEN BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

234 2020-21 202008985979 ELURI NAVEEN KUMAR BCOM (VOC) 3 10000 

235 2020-21 202008999367 KARTHAKI VENKATA RATNAM BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

236 2020-21 202009001320 PEETHALA JAYA BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

237 2020-21 202009018794 BALE SHALINI BCOM (VOC) 3 10000 

238 2020-21 202009021615 BANDI SUMANTH BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

239 2020-21 202009022850 MADASU PEDDIRAJU BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

240 2020-21 202009030786 SARIPALLI RAKESH BCOM 2 10000 

241 2020-21 202009033315 MANDRU SIRISHA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 10000 

 

242 
2020-21 202009078534 DIRSIPAMU VIJAYBABU BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 
1  

10000 

243 2020-21 202009140709 PUDI SRILEKHA BCOM 3 10000 

244 2020-21 202009150688 PENUMALA SOWMYA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 10000 

245 2020-21 202009150967 MANDALANKA ALEKHYA BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

246 2020-21 202009229781 THOTA DINESH BCOM 2 10000 

247 2020-21 202009386738 MAMUDURI KOKILA BCOM (VOC) 3 10000 

248 2020-21 202009446115 THOTA MAHANKALI BSC (BZC) 3 10000 



249 2020-21 202009453726 MATTA SINDHU BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

250 2020-21 202009461533 ERICHERLA JOHNY BCOM 2 10000 

 

251 
2020-21 202009461632 GADDE RAKESH BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 
1  

10000 

252 2020-21 202009944809 MATTA CHITTI BABU BCOM 2 10000 

253 2020-21 202009953177 UPPATI MANASA BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

254 2020-21 202009985030 GATALA MADHU BCOM 2 10000 

255 2020-21 202009992185 KUSUME SRAVANI BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

 

256 
2020-21 202010013237 VIPPARTTI DAVID RAJU B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

257 
2020-21 202010013967 KANIKELLI DILEEP B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

258 2020-21 202010018702 TANTHRA ANUSHA BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

259 2020-21 202010020621 PATHE MANISRI BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

260 2020-21 202010074196 BALE JHANSILAKSHMI BA (SOCIAL WORK) 2 10000 

 

261 
2020-21 202010151907 DASARI TEJA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 
1  

10000 

262 2020-21 202010161479 MOORA MUNNI BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

263 2020-21 202010181333 BETHAPUDI PRIYANKA BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

264 2020-21 202010182592 INDETI SAMSONU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

 

265 
2020-21 202010182861 MOORA THARUN B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

266 2020-21 202010187273 KANCHUMARTHI RAJITHA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 2 10000 

267 2020-21 202010187318 GODI YESU RATNAM BA (SOCIAL WORK) 2 10000 

268 2020-21 202010189234 MANDA KHYATHI BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

269 2020-21 202010315413 CHUKKA DEEPIKA BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

270 2020-21 202010376671 DEVARAPU AJAY KUMAR BCOM 2 10000 

271 2020-21 202010451423 SANDHI YAMINI BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

272 2020-21 202010487657 BUNGA UDAY VARMA BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

 

273 
2020-21 202010769115 REDDIMILLI SWARUPA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

274 
2020-21 202010769153 MEESALA DIVYA LAHARI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

275 
2020-21 202010769220 CHITTURI TEJA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

276 2020-21 202010769644 BODIGADLA AJAYBABU B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 10000 



 

277 
2020-21 202010782592 MANDA NANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

278 
2020-21 202010799493 DASARI NANI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

279 2020-21 202010806885 SAKALABATTULA JAYAMANI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

280 2020-21 202010817337 CHILLA SUNITHA RANI B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 10000 

281 2020-21 202010824081 KOTA SOWMYA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

282 2020-21 202010830445 RAPAKA ELISHA RANI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

 

283 
2020-21 202010833810 CHABATTULA YESTERU RANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

284 
2020-21 202010835110 MANDALANKA SUNEETHA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

285 
2020-21 202010839132 PETLU PRIYANKA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

COMPUTER SCIENCE) 
1  

10000 

 

286 
2020-21 202010843438 GANJI SIDDHARDHA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

287 2020-21 202010847702 THATIPAKA KETHERIN B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

288 2020-21 202010881831 PEYYILA MARIYAMMA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

 

289 
2020-21 202010881923 DASARI VASANTHA RANI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

290 2020-21 202010882023 TULISE SUBRAHMANYAM B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

 

291 
2020-21 202010923788 PARAMANI SWATHI B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

292 
2020-21 202010937432 SALIMATTI HADASYA B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

293 
2020-21 202010996278 BATTULA NAGA VENKATA JAYA 

RAJU 
B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1  

10000 

294 2020-21 202011054952 SARIPALLI POOJITHA B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 10000 

295 2020-21 202011095225 VELANGI VENKATA RAMANA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

296 2020-21 202011137977 MULAPARTHI SWATHI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

297 2020-21 202011138364 MULAPARTHI MADHUBABU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 10000 

 

298 
2020-21 202011166380 SAKALABATTULA SAROJA B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

 

299 
2020-21 202011189207 DATTADA DEEPIKA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 

WORK) 
1  

10000 

 

300 
2020-21 202011190844 BONTHA BABY SAROJINI B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 
1  

10000 

301 2020-21 202011256153 SAKALABATTULA MOUNIKA BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, SOCIAL 1 10000 



    WORK)   

302 2020-21 202011353056 PEDDADA JOE MADHU B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 10000 

303 2020-21 202011383201 RAJALA PRIYANKA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 10000 

304 2020-21 202011393487 REVULAGADDA MOULI BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

305 2020-21 202011406460 THOTA YEHOSHUVA BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

306 2020-21 202011410858 TADI RAVEENA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 10000 

307 2020-21 202011414173 MADASI MANIRATNAM BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 10000 

308 2020-21 202012191289 MANDA LAKSHMI GOPAL BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

309 2020-21 202012191868 JALADI ANUSHA BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

310 2020-21 202012807849 GUDA DIVYA B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 10000 

311 2020-21 202012813320 KAKI GANESH B.Com.(COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 1 10000 

      3110000 

 


